
Boys:
Pants or shorts are acceptable 

for all activities. Shirts should be 
worn at all times, even during 

swimming.

Girls:
Pants, capris, or fi nger tip-length 

shorts are acceptable for all 
activities. All clothing should be 
loose-fi tting. Shirts must not be 
revealing. For water activities, 

shorts and shirts should be worn 
over a one-piece swimsuit.

• Enrichment Studies
• English, Math, and Reading
• Character building Bible lessons

• Organized games, art, and music
• Weekly themes for activities and 

electives

Rising K5-6th
Regular

(no daily rate, 
cost per week)

HCA
(enrolled for 2025-26 

School Year)

Week 1 (6/02 - 6/06) $230 $195

Week 2 (6/09 - 6/13) $230 $195

Week 3 (6/16 - 6/20) $230 $195

Week 4 (6/23 - 6/27) $230 $195

Total for 4 weeks if paid 
by May 13 ($85 Rebate) $835 $695

Late Stay (3:30 - 5:00 pm) is $15 per day

All Grades:
Price includes books, resources, activities, and all fi eld trip transportation.

Lunch and snacks are available at an additional cost.
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Dates: June 2 - June 27, 2025 (4 weeks total)
7:30 am-3:00 pm

HARVEST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Summer Program



7:30 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

Early Care

Bible/Music/Book-of-the-Week

Snack and Play Time

Phonics/Math/Learning Centers

Lunch

Nap Time

Free Play/Organized Games/Art

Pick-up or Late Stay

K5

Daily Schedule
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1st - 6th 7:30 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm

3:00 pm

Early Care

Assembly

Morning Sessions in English, Reading and Math

Lunch

Crafts, Music, and Games

Pick-up or Late Stay


